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

Real Estate

hookups. Variance req to place home. Financials avail 
to qual buyers. Sale subj to TL partition. Agent 
related to seller. MV. $299,000 NOW $289,000 
RMLS#16339841
RECENT SALES:

3214R 4/2 New constr. Custom hm. Redmond. 
$464,000
3217R 3/2 Ironwood Estates. JD. $275,000
3084RR 3/2 MH 30 +/- acs timbered/meadow. CC 
$275,000
1284R 3/2 Custom hm w/studio apt & view. JD 
$260,000
2993C Tavern/RV spots on river. Monument. $185,000
3179RR 3/2 1296 +/- SF Home on Golf Course. JD 
$159,000
3136RR 3/2 MH w/add on. Timbered acs. CC. $159,000
3222R 2/2 Tract home. JD. $120,400
1288R 3/2 1590 +/- SF Home. JD $108,000
3124R 2/2 New updates, deck, off-st prkg. JD. 
$105,000
3068R 3/1.5 Recently-updated 1488 +/- SF. JD $97,500
1296R 3/2 Repo 1456 SF MH. JD. $85,000
1254R 3/1 Hdwood floors, new bath, appls. JD. 
$75,000
3230L 0.26 +/- Ac Lot w/util. MV. $35,000
3132C 1.17 +/- acre commercial lot on Hwy 395. 
$34,900
PENDING SALES:

3191RR Custom 3/2 on 1.18 +/- Acs on Edgewood. 
$255,000
1297RR 2/1 on 3.43 +/- acs in pines. CC. $275,000
1307R 4/1 2-story 1656 SF. LC. $220,000
1291R 3/2 Two-story w/cov deck, garage, view. CC. 
$210,000
1302R 3/2 Valley View. JD $184,950
3195R Historic 4BD/2BA on .53 ac. CC $159,900
1300R 3/2 1754 +/- SF Hillcrest home. $145,000
3238R 2/1 on Canyon Cr. CC $127,500
3240A 45+ Acres w/shop. CC $125,000
1303R 3.1 1106 SF. CC $125,000
1265R 3/1 Two-story in great location. JD. $89,500

appls incl. Fam rm, laundry, storage & bonus rm. 
Fresh paint & BA w/rustic blue pine walls. Lg deck, 
carport & shed. JD. $145,000 RMLS#17158001
#3224R 950 +/- SF 2 BD/1BA W/ORIG HARDWOOD 
FLOORS in liv rm & bdrms. Galley kit, utility, attic 
storage. Carport. 4070 +/- SF lot w/fenced backyard. 
JD. $79,900 RMLS#17010012
RURAL RESIDENTIAL:

#3157RR WELL-MAINTAINED 1634+/- SF 3BD/1BA
on 3.26+/- acs. Updated roof, vinyl siding, spring-fed 
water sys. Same owner for 50+ yrs. CC. $147,500 
$145,000  NOW $140,000 RMLS#16357273
#3194RR REMOTE COMFORTABLE 2349 +/- SF 
4BD/2BA w/decks, carport, power, phone, wifi, sat & 
back-up generator. 55 +/- acs w/LOP tag. 2nd 3BD/2BA 
w/permit for med hardship or disabled dependent. 
Discount if owner removes. MV. $399,750 
RMLS#16270092 
#3215RR 2392 +/- SF 4BD/2BA ON 32.55 +/-
FENCED AC W/RIVER FRONTAGE & WATER 
RIGHTS. Poss sep liv qtrs in daylite basement. Extra lg 
deck, att gar, shop, barn, outbldgs & alfalfa. MV. 
$499,900 $489,900 RMLS#17507690
LOTS & LAND:

#3169A 162 +/- VIEW ACS UP HAPPY VALLEY RD.
LOP tags. Zoned MUR. $115,000 RMLS #16228398 
#2795D EASTERN OREGON DEVELOPMENT 
PROPERTY. 80 +/- ac engineered project w/subdiv 
approval awaits new owner to complete Phase I. Poss 
trade. JD. $349,000 $339,000. RMLS#11051608
#2808L 2 LG LOTS AT END OF ADAM DRIVE. City 
water close.  GREAT VIEWS! $35,000 FOR BOTH 
LOTS. RMLS#11029161
#2921A BEAUTIFUL 5.12 +/- AC W/VIEWS OF 
BLUES & CANYON MTN. Near John Day Airport. 
Great access to County Rd. JD. WAS $43,000 NOW 
$38,000 RMLS#13541449
#3117A 160 +/- AC APPROX 10 MI OFF HWY 26 UP 
WILEY CR. Lots of game, partially fenced. Limited 
winter access. LOP tags apply.  $99,000 NOW 
$79,900  RMLS#11584142
COMMERCIAL:

#3193C BLUE MTN MINI MARKET ON HWY 395. 
Remod bldg inside & out. Incl concrete MH pad w/

OFFICE

541-575-2121
REAL

ESTATE

160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

WE PROVIDE QUALITY SERVICE FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS: EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS, HOME 
WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER, IRS 1031 EXCHANGES, ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS, SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION 

FEATURED PROPERTY

JERRY FRANKLIN, 

GRI (ABR) SRES

Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

WENDY HULL, GRI

Principal Broker, 541-620-4239

MICHAL MADDEN

Broker, 541-620-4408

TRACI FRAZIER

Broker, 541-620-0925

LINDSEY MADDEN

Broker, 541-792-0031

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com

eastoregonrealestate.com
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Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

#3239RR A HUNTER’S RETREAT. Stunning 
views from your 40 +/- acre property w/1,560 +/- 
SF 3BD/1.5BA. Att 2-car gar, lg shop, septic & 
well. Garden, fruit & nut trees. Monument. 
$260,000 RMLS#17137669

NEW LISTING:

#3242R CHARMING 2-3BD/1BA COTTAGE. Cute & 
clean, good fndn, metal roof, lg shed. Needs TLC 
outside. Furnished w/good offer. “As-is.” LC. 
$34,900 RMLS#17000514
#3240A 45.41 +/- ACS W/20X40 SHOP.  Timber 
burned in 2015 Canyon Creek Fire,but looking 
better with time. CC. $125,000 RMLS#17585575
#3241R BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM REMODELED 3BD/
1.75 BA. On 1- way street. Many upgrades, SS appls, 
lam flooring, laundry, new sprinklered yard. Agent 
Owned. JD. $139,500 RMLS#17283568
RESIDENTIAL:

#3225R 1,924 +/- SF 3BD/1BA.  Kit w/peninsula; 

PENDING

FEATURED LISTING

DEAL OF THE WEEK 

#3231R STARTER, RENTAL OR RETIREMENT 
2BD/1BA. Detached garage, good foundation, 
fairly new roof, nice location. JD. $79,500 
RMLS#17067705

Real Estate

Real Estate

For Sale

Farm & Ranch

Concession trailer – 
ready to sell some 
food? Has hot and 
cold compartments. 
$2,500. Call  
541-792-0124 or 
541-792-0664. Ask 
for Hank or KJ.  
__________________

18’ Reinell boat 
and trailer. 165 
Chevy inboard/
outboard motor, full 
canopy, fish finder, 
lifejackets, many 
extras. $4,500 obo. 
541-820-4754,  
541-379-0297.

U-Pick
Dark, sweet cherries

(limited availability )

Apricots
Ready-Pick

Dark, sweet cherries
Apricots

(Apricots case sale: while they last, 
10+ lbs., $1 per lb).

05921

Fruit Stand

Hay for sale: second 
alfalfa, big bales. No 
weeds or rain, lots 
of leaves. $130 per 
ton. Vale, Oregon. 
208-859-4734.
__________________

Hay for sale: grass/
clover mix. Small 
bales, in barn. $180 
per ton. Call 541-
932-4557.
__________________

Hay for sale: grass 
alfalfa and alfalfa.  
2 strand bales.  
541-792-0812,  
541-932-4512,  
541-620-0734.

Yard Sale

Yard Sale: 218 
N. Johnson Ave., 
Prairie City. Tools, 
gas dryer, clothing, 
furniture, and many 
more good items. 
Jim and Joanna 
White. Friday-
Saturday, starting at 
8 a.m.

For Rent

Rental Wanted

Two responsible 
retired ladies would 
like to rent a 2 or 3 
bedroom house in 
John Day or Canyon 
City. Call  
541-620-1886, 
leave a message.

UNITY – 3 bedroom, 
2 bathroom. $600 
per month and 
deposit. Call for 
application, 
541-820-3721.
__________________

JOHN DAY –  
3 bedroom home on 
the river. No dogs. 
$800; first, last and 
$350 deposit.  
541-575-2911.
__________________

Central John Day 
Studio apartment 
for single person.  
$500 fully furnished, 
includes internet, 
DISH TV, water, 
sewer, garbage, 
washer and dryer.  
541-620-2050.
__________________

CANYON CITY –  
1 bedroom house, 
fenced yard. First 
and last plus 
cleaning fee and 
deposit. $475 per 
month. Shown by 
appointment. 
541-620-4751. 
__________________

Just two offices left! 
Offices for lease in 
updated Canyon City 
building. New carpet, 

paint; fiber available 
to building. Quiet 
setting, professional 
neighbors, 118 
Washington St. Call 
541-421-3031 to 
see.
__________________

RV spaces at John 
Day Trailer Park, 
$425 per month. 
Paid water, sewer, 
garbage and 
electric.  
541-575-1557. 
__________________

JOHN DAY - Next 
to Thriftway 
grocery store. 
Large 3 bedroom, 
2 bathroom, $650 
rent. Resident 
pays water, sewer, 
and electric. 
Fenced yards and 
storage, pets okay. 
riversidemhp.jimdo.
com. 541-575-1341, 
541-220-7753.
__________________

CANYON CITY 
– PARTIALLY 
FURNISHED 
STUDIO 
APARTMENTS. 
Utilities paid. No 
pets. $350 a month. 
Storage sheds to 

rent by the month. 
C&M Apartments, 
541-575-0780, 
541-620-1861.
__________________

RV spaces available 
on John Day 
River. 1 block from 
Thriftway, 6 blocks 
from downtown. 
Water, sewer, 
electric and garbage 
included. $435 per 
month. Riverside 
Home Park, 
503-704-7541, 
541-220-7753, 
riversidemhp.jimdo.
com. 

For Rent For Rent

For medical 

marijuana delivery 

information,  

call Richie,  

541-620-4255.
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